SL rary

PO Box 201800 1515 East 6™ Avenue Helena, MT 59620 (406)444-3115

TO: Montana Land Information Advisory Council

FROM: Jennie Stapp, State Librarian
Erin Fashoway, State GIS Coordinator

DATE: April 4, 2023

RE: Montana Land Information Account (MLIA) 2nd Quarter Financial Report

The following information summarizes the 2" quarter MLIA collections and expenditures of MLIA
dollars. Collections are still trending up though may be leveling off from the highs of 2020. The 3™
quarter closes March 31%t, and that report will be available to the Council at your next meeting.
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Acct Lvl Project

Personal Services

Administration Operations
Information Management Operation
Information Products Operation

IT Operations

Land Operations

MLIA Operations

Real Time Network

Water Operations

Operating Expenses

Administration Operations

Natural Heritage Program
Information Management Ops
Information Products Operation
ITSD Fixed Costs

Land Operations

Marketing

MLIA Operations

MLIA Strategic Plan

MLIAC Council

Rent

Real Time Network

Secretary of State- GIS

Statewide Cost Allocation Plan
Water Operations

Grants
MLIA 23 BEAVER MLIA 23 BEAVERF
MLIA 23 BUTTE MLIA 23 BUTTE
MLIA 23 CUSTER MLIA 23 CUSTER
MLIA 23 MCCONE MLIA 23 MCCONE
MLIA 23 MEAGHER MLIA 23 MEAGH
MLIA 23 MSLA MLIA 23 MISSOULA
MLIA 23 STILLWA MLIA 23 STILLWAT
MLIA 23 TETON MLIA 23 TETON
Grand Total

Budget
540,417.97
13,266.37
43,466.90
50,207.38
4,642.44
110,907.78
96,501.52
141,906.20
79,519.38
1,665,707.16
700,560.17
40,000.00
3,500.00
76,056.00
16,810.00
12,227.44
40,000.00
129,780.00
30,015.85
12,000.00
101,645.00
457,972.70
0.00
6,000.00
39,140.00
250,000.00
38,500.00
43,520.00
16,277.00
45,000.00
26,000.00
43,703.00
21,000.00
16,000.00
2,456,125.13

Actuals

472,126.05
12,691.81
33,091.87
53,823.96
5,835.94
132,450.40
103,722.24
43,567.52
86,942.31

164,012.49

168.34
1,974.84
1,105.72

12,998.00
16,810.00
1,059.34
0.00
12,464.91
0.00
5,173.28
101,645.00
2,190.21

153.58
6,764.00
1,505.27

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
636,138.54

Balance
68,291.92
574.56
10,375.03
(3,616.58)
(1,193.50)
(21,542.62)
(7,220.72)
98,338.68
(7,422.93)
1,501,694.67
700,391.83
38,025.16
2,394.28
63,058.00
0.00
11,168.10
40,000.00
117,315.09
30,015.85
6,826.72
0.00
455,782.49
(153.58)
(764.00)
37,634.73
250,000.00
38,500.00
43,520.00
16,277.00
45,000.00
26,000.00
43,703.00
21,000.00
16,000.00
1,819,986.59




